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Untis 2026
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Untis 2026
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Untis 2026

3cs Stundenplan 2025/26
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Untis 2026

3m Stundenplan 2025/26
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4a Stundenplan 2025/26
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Untis 2026
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Untis 2026
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Untis 2026

6br Stundenplan 2025/26
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8.9.2025 - 10.7.2026   G r u b e r  &  P e t t e r s   S o f t w a r e



BG / BRG GMUNDEN
A-4810,KERAMIKSTR.28 administration@gymgmunden.at

Untis 2026

6cr Stundenplan 2025/26
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8.9.2025 - 10.7.2026   G r u b e r  &  P e t t e r s   S o f t w a r e



BG / BRG GMUNDEN
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Untis 2026

7a Stundenplan 2025/26
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8.9.2025 - 10.7.2026   G r u b e r  &  P e t t e r s   S o f t w a r e



BG / BRG GMUNDEN
A-4810,KERAMIKSTR.28 administration@gymgmunden.at

Untis 2026

7br Stundenplan 2025/26
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8.9.2025 - 10.7.2026   G r u b e r  &  P e t t e r s   S o f t w a r e



BG / BRG GMUNDEN
A-4810,KERAMIKSTR.28 administration@gymgmunden.at

Untis 2026

7cr Stundenplan 2025/26
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8.9.2025 - 10.7.2026   G r u b e r  &  P e t t e r s   S o f t w a r e



BG / BRG GMUNDEN
A-4810,KERAMIKSTR.28 administration@gymgmunden.at

Untis 2026

8a Stundenplan 2025/26
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8.9.2025 - 10.7.2026   G r u b e r  &  P e t t e r s   S o f t w a r e



BG / BRG GMUNDEN
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Untis 2026

8b Stundenplan 2025/26
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8.9.2025 - 10.7.2026   G r u b e r  &  P e t t e r s   S o f t w a r e
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Untis 2026

8cr Stundenplan 2025/26
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8cr

8a SOLA
8b
8cr

8a SOLA

.E
E

EBS
SCN
STE

123
124

126
8b
8cr

8a E

50'
ZIT 1238cr PUP

75'

1b
1m
1s

1a SOLA
1b
1m
1s

1a SOLA

HOK 1238cr GPB

75'

ZZ_S 122
8b
8cr

8a SOLA

IKE
8b
8cr

8a RISL

50'
IKE 077

8b
8cr

8a RISL

50'

8b
8cr

8a SOLA
8b
8cr

8a SOLA

KND 1238cr M

50'
SCR 1238cr CH

75'

1b
1m
1s

1a SOLA
1b
1m
1s

1a SOLA

.RK
ETH

BAW
SCH
KEU

123
124

126
8b
8cr

8a RK

50'

ZZ_S 122
8b
8cr

8a SOLA

5br
6a
6br

5a LUV
5br
6a
6bg

5a LUV

.RK
ETH

BAW
SCH
KEU

123
124

126
8b
8cr

8a RK

50' w
LEM 1268cr D

50'

.MU
KG

HUI
KIB
STC

126
ZS2

ZS1
8cr
8a KG

75'

2b
2c
2m

2a SOLA
2b
2c
2m

2a SOLA

.SP6
SP6
L4

SCV
SHS
KEC
UMS

124
123
045

126
8b
8cr

8a F6

50'
BER 1238cr GW

50'

.E
E

EBS
SCN
STE

123
124

126
8b
8cr

8a E

50'
KND 1238cr M

50'
SPM BIS8cr BIU2

75'

1b
1m
1s

1a SOLA
1b
1m
1s

1a SOLA

KOM 1238cr PH2

50'

5br
6a
6cr

5a oL
5br
6a
6cr

5a oP
5br
6a
6cr

5a o

8.9.2025 - 10.7.2026   G r u b e r  &  P e t t e r s   S o f t w a r e


